Study Visit River Basin Management

Tuesday, 19th September 2017
Room "Kurzel", 2nd Floor, WMO (Avenue de la Paix 7bis, GE)

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:40

09:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:30-13:30

13:45-14:15

12:30-13:30

14:30-15:15

15:00-15:30

16:00-17:00

Welcome Note & Agenda

Introduction to the UNECE Water Convention: Key
Principles

GWH introduction from Frangois Muenger, Director of the
Geneva Water Hub, Secretariat of the Global High Level
Panel of Water and Peace

Mechanisms to Conciliate Conflicting Water Uses: The
Case of Crans-Montana - Challenges to Implement
IWRM at Local Level

Coffee Break

State of Discussions between France and Switzerland on
the Rhone River

SDC Blue Peace Initiative & Discussion
Lunch
Implementation of the UNECE Water Convention

Lunch at WMO Cafeteria with the Swiss Delegation to
UNECE

Case Study on the Senegal River Basin
Final Remarks, Feedback

Guided Tour UN Geneva

Mara Tignino (GWH / UNIGE), SKO

Mara Tignino (GWH / UNIGE)

Francois Munger (GWH / UNIGE)

Emmanuel Reynard (Prof. UNIL)

Catering WMO Cafeteria

Sibylle Vermont (FOEN)

Stephanie Piers de Ravensoot

Cafeteria WMO, 6th floor

Batyr Hajiyev (UNECE)

WMO Cafeteria

Komlan Sangbana (GWH / UNIGE)
Delegation

Delegation



