

Study Visit River Basin Management

Tuesday, 19th September 2017

Room "Kurzel", 2nd Floor, WMO (Avenue de la Paix 7bis, GE)

Agenda

Time	Agenda Item	Presenter
09:00-09:10	Welcome Note & Agenda	Mara Tignino (GWH / UNIGE), SKO
09:10-09:40	Introduction to the UNECE Water Convention: Key Principles	Mara Tignino (GWH / UNIGE)
09:45-10:15	GWH introduction from François Muenger, Director of the Geneva Water Hub, Secretariat of the Global High Level Panel of Water and Peace	François Münger (GWH / UNIGE)
10:15-11:00	Mechanisms to Conciliate Conflicting Water Uses: The Case of Crans-Montana - Challenges to Implement IWRM at Local Level	Emmanuel Reynard (Prof. UNIL)
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break	Catering WMO Cafeteria
11:15-11:45	State of Discussions between France and Switzerland on the Rhône River	Sibylle Vermont (FOEN)
11:45-12:15	SDC Blue Peace Initiative & Discussion	Stephanie Piers de Ravensoot
12:30-13:30	Lunch	Cafeteria WMO, 6th floor
13:45-14:15	Implementation of the UNECE Water Convention	Batyr Hajiyev (UNECE)
12:30-13:30	Lunch at WMO Cafeteria with the Swiss Delegation to UNECE	WMO Cafeteria
14:30-15:15	Case Study on the Senegal River Basin	Komlan Sangbana (GWH / UNIGE)
15:00-15:30	Final Remarks, Feedback	Delegation
16:00-17:00	Guided Tour UN Geneva	Delegation